
WEEK 1
FAMILY & FRIENDS
Let's spend some time this week
praying for those we love. 
Fill in a different name each day of
family members and friends including
those who don't yet know God.

Monday 11 January
Name: 

Tuesday 12 January

Join with us as we spend the next 21 days together in prayer. 
We've provided some focus points around which you can pray each day.

We'd love to hear how God is using this time to speak to you.

WHY PRAY?
The power of prayer deepens our
dependence on God and sharpens our
faith. When we pray we choose to put
everything in God’s hands knowing that
His hand will show up in every aspect of
our lives and in those around us. 

We pray in confidence knowing that our
prayers are powerful and can bring
about change in any circumstance.

Wednesday 13 January

Thursday 14 January
f

Friday 15 January

Saturday 16 January

Sunday 17 January



WHY FAST?
Fasting is a spiritual discipline, the
purpose of which is training to become
more like Jesus. 

The motivation of our fasting is to draw
closer to the heart of God. Fasting is a
Christian discipline to break the power of
the flesh in our life – our desires, sins,
and cravings – and to feed on the Holy
Spirit.

WEEK 3
COMMUNITY & COUNTRY
We are called to spread the good
news of Jesus in our community, our
nation and beyond. Let's pray this
week for our local area, our country
and our countries leaders.

Monday 25 January
Impact on the local community 

Tuesday 26 January
Vision for how to best serve

Wednesday 27 January
Community links

Thursday 28 January
Forget-Me-Notts Fylde

Friday 29 January
COVID crisis

Saturday 30 January
Prime Minister

Sunday 31 January
Government leaders

WEEK 2
HOPE CHURCH
As a church, we are a family, united
and together. Let's spend some time
this week praying for our church and
believing that will we see God move
in power throughout this year.

Monday 18 January
Our Pastors 

Tuesday 19 January
Our leaders

Wednesday 20 January
Church growth

Thursday 21 January
Church finances

Friday 22 January
Our kids

Saturday 23 January
Our youth

Sunday 24 January
Our isolated members


